
Dubuque Middle School Meet, hosted by Washington 

Dubuque Soccer Complex 

September 07, 2023

70 degrees 7 MPH Wind

Girls Team Results
Points Place Time Bib Athlete School Gender Grade

1ST Drexler 28 pts

3 5 14:30 463 Alanna Skylar Drexler F 7

4 6 14:43 464 Savannah Meyer Drexler F 7

5 7 14:44 471 Peyton Lucas Drexler F 8

6 8 14:55 468 Kiley DaSilva Drexler F 8

10 12 15:13 462 Brynlee Griffin Drexler F 7

28

11 13 15:23 474 Ahsha Keppler Drexler F 8

27 39 17:42 460 Mackenzie Kluesner Drexler F 7

2nd Roosevelt 42 pts

1 2 13:59 440 Chelsea Kult Roosevelt F 8

7 9 15:04 448 Sophia Heiberger Roosevelt F 8

9 11 15:12 426 Caitlyn Tigges Roosevelt F 7

12 14 15:39 443 Morgan Cyze Roosevelt F 8

13 15 15:40 429 Hazel Mason Roosevelt F 7

42

16 19 16:14 439 Ellie Freund Roosevelt F 8

17 20 16:15 428 Willa Berg Roosevelt F 7

3rd Washington 63 pts

2 4 14:21 481 Carpenter Foust Washington F 8

8 10 15:09 488 Schaefer Skylar Washington F 8

14 17 15:56 482 Dolphin Mallory Washington F 7

19 23 16:24 485 Hoyer Raelyn Washington F 7

20 24 16:31 490 Sindt Sage Washington F 7

63

23 32 17:22 480 Buchholtz Abigail Washington F 7

24 35 17:30 484 Gedeon Alina Washington F 7

4th Mazzucchelli 100 pts

15 18 16:01 456 Mya Flora Mazzucchelli F 7

18 22 16:23 450 Tessa Rohner Mazzucchelli F 8

21 27 16:51 453 Brynn Belken Mazzucchelli F 7

22 30 17:20 452 Reagan FitzPatrick Mazzucchelli F 7

25 36 17:31 454 Margaret Fazio Mazzucchelli F 7

101

26 38 17:37 457 Stella Flood Mazzucchelli F 7

28 40 17:44 451 Siena Schneider Mazzucchelli F 7
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Dubuque Middle School Meet, hosted by Washington 

Dubuque Soccer Complex 

September 07, 2023

70 degrees 7 MPH Wind

Girls Individual Results

Points Place Time Bib Athlete School Gender Grade
X 1 13:28 477 Natalie Engelman East Dubuque F 7

1 2 13:59 440 Chelsea Heiar Roosevelt F 8

X 3 14:15 494 Zoey Heiberger Jefferson F 7

2 4 14:21 481 Carpenter Pelegrin Washington F 8

3 5 14:30 463 Alanna Skylar Drexler F 7

4 6 14:43 464 Savannah Meyer Drexler F 7

5 7 14:44 471 Peyton Lucas Drexler F 8

6 8 14:55 468 Kiley DaSilva Drexler F 8

7 9 15:04 448 Sophia Griffin Roosevelt F 8

8 10 15:09 488 Schaefer Tigges Washington F 8

9 11 15:12 426 Caitlyn Mallory Roosevelt F 7

10 12 15:13 462 Brynlee Cyze Drexler F 7

11 13 15:23 474 Ahsha Keppler Drexler F 8

12 14 15:39 443 Morgan Kluesner Roosevelt F 8

13 15 15:40 429 Hazel Mason Roosevelt F 7

X 16 15:54 479 Norah Freund East Dubuque F 7

14 17 15:56 482 Dolphin Culbertson Washington F 7

15 18 16:01 456 Mya Raelyn Mazz F 7

16 19 16:14 439 Ellie Rohner Roosevelt F 8

17 20 16:15 428 Willa Berg Roosevelt F 7

X 21 16:19 441 Elizabeth Foust Roosevelt F 8

18 22 16:23 450 Tessa Hoffman Mazz F 8

19 23 16:24 485 Hoyer Belken Washington F 7

20 24 16:31 490 Sindt Sage Washington F 7

X 25 16:38 423 Amelia Abigail Roosevelt F 7

X 26 16:50 445 Carsyn Arensdorff Roosevelt F 8

21 27 16:51 453 Brynn Roling Mazz F 7

X 28 17:15 435 Cashtin FitzPatrick Roosevelt F 7

X 29 17:16 442 Stella Reisner Roosevelt F 8

22 30 17:20 452 Reagan Houselog Mazz F 7

X 31 17:21 438 Quinn Fazio Roosevelt F 7

23 32 17:22 480 Buchholtz Tomkins Washington F 7

X 33 17:23 437 Addison Alina Roosevelt F 7

X 34 17:29 425 Amy Shedek Roosevelt F 7

24 35 17:30 484 Gedeon Cross Washington F 7

25 36 17:31 454 Margaret Flora Mazz F 7

X 37 17:35 434 Kailyn Flood Roosevelt F 7

26 38 17:37 457 Stella Peat Mazz F 7

27 39 17:42 460 Mackenzie Schneider Drexler F 7

28 40 17:44 451 Siena Kult Mazz F 7

X 41 17:45 455 Lilli Engelman Mazz F 7

X 42 17:51 449 Sophie Maldonado Roosevelt F 8
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X 43 18:06 424 Harper Welter Roosevelt F 7

X 44 18:11 430 Caitlynn Boge Roosevelt F 7

X 45 18:17 470 Lola Mangers Drexler F 8

X 46 18:20 472 Ellie Quagliano Drexler F 8

X 47 18:21 465 MaKenna Miller Drexler F 7

X 48 18:23 495 Kenzie Ball Jefferson F 8

X 49 18:24 491 Stocks Kieffer Washington F 8

X 50 18:48 469 Anna Olivia Drexler F 8

X 51 18:55 444 Sophia Zimmerman Roosevelt F 8

X 52 19:06 493 Weber Morrison Washington F 7

X 53 19:15 447 Zoey Lucy Roosevelt F 8

X 54 19:21 431 Lily Sweet Roosevelt F 7

X 55 19:25 458 Casen Michel Drexler F 7

X 56 19:38 489 Scheirer Gassman Washington F 7

X 57 19:39 476 Anna Annelie Drexler F 8

X 58 19:43 475 Kate Mensen Drexler F 8

X 59 19:48 492 Stocks Vaske Washington F 7

X 60 20:25 466 Isabella Ava Drexler F 8

X 61 20:43 483 Duccini Tinney Washington F 7

X 62 21:35 436 Quinlan Stella Roosevelt F 7

X 63 21:43 427 Aubrey Schumacher Roosevelt F 7

DNR 461 Delanie Davis Drexler F 7

DNR 467 Sara Reuter Drexler F 8

DNR 473 Abbie Petsche Drexler F 8

DNR 478 Maiya Eglseder East Dubuque F 7

DNR 432 Adjo Wilson Roosevelt F 7

DNR 433 Adelyn N'Tsougan Roosevelt F 7

DNR 446 Holly Peat Roosevelt F 8

DNR 486 Powers Roling Washington F 7

DNR 487 Rock Anita Washington F 7
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Dubuque Middle School Meet, hosted by Washington 

Dubuque Soccer Complex 

September 07, 2023

70 degrees 7 MPH Wind

9/7/2023 Middle School Meet Washington Host Dubuque Soccer Complex 

September 07, 2023

70 degrees 7 MPH Wind

Boys Team
Points Place Time Bib Athlete School Gender Grade

1ST DREXLER 40 PTS

2 12:05 1360 Gabe Preesha Drexler M 8

3 12:32 1361 Ryan Jones Drexler M 8

6 13:02 1362 Joel Kluesner Drexler M 8

11 13:27 1353 Adler Klein Drexler M 7

18 13:58 1363 John Gibbs Drexler M 8

40

19 14:01 1371 Phoenix Bihl Drexler M 8

21 14:06 1351 Isaac Ritt Drexler M 7

2ND ROOSEVELT 42 PTS

4 12:33 1329 Nolan Capalla Roosevelt M 8

5 12:54 1330 Charlie Risma Roosevelt M 8

7 13:10 1318 Mason Spahn Roosevelt M 7

10 13:25 1314 Mason Telesford Roosevelt M 7

16 13:37 1331 Aiden Leicht Roosevelt M 8

42

24 14:21 1327 Christopher Wernimont Roosevelt M 8

25 14:25 1325 Andrew Peterson Roosevelt M 8

3RD WASHINGTON  75 PTS

8 13:16 1385 Rowan Hohmann Washington M 8

9 13:18 1383 Noah Fry Washington M 7

15 13:36 1393 Ayden Christensen Washington M 8

17 13:55 1384 Jonah Sainci Washington M 8

26 14:34 1386 Jack Fry Washington M 7

75

29 14:39 1381 Connell Fueger Washington M 7

32 15:00 1388 Franklin Brock Washington M 8

4TH MAZZUCCHELLI 105 PTS

12 13:28 1339 Liam Hamel Mazz M 7

13 13:32 1345 Will Cearlock Mazz M 7

22 14:07 1333 Mason McNamara Mazz M 8

23 14:09 1347 Truman Babler Mazz M 7

35 15:06 1350 Laurence Oberfoell Mazz M 7

105

38 15:09 1343 Austin Smith Mazz M 7

41 15:21 1337 JC Henn Mazz M 8
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Dubuque Middle School Meet, hosted by Washington 

Dubuque Soccer Complex 

September 07, 2023

70 degrees 7 MPH Wind

5TH EAST DUBUQUE 111 PTS

1 12:03 1373 Desmond Reicks East Dubuque M 8

14 13:34 1375 Liam Ward East Dubuque M 7

20 14:05 1377 Caden Schauer East Dubuque M 7

31 14:59 1374 Levi Schultz East Dubuque M 7

45 15:35 1378 Lucas Foote East Dubuque M 7

111

Boys Individual Results

Points Place Time Bib Athlete School Gender Grade
1 12:03 1373 Desmond Reicks East Dubuque M 8

2 12:05 1360 Gabe Preesha Drexler M 8

3 12:32 1361 Ryan Jones Drexler M 8

4 12:33 1329 Nolan Capalla Roosevelt M 8

5 12:54 1330 Charlie Risma Roosevelt M 8

6 13:02 1362 Joel Spahn Drexler M 8

7 13:10 1318 Mason Klein Roosevelt M 7

8 13:16 1385 Rowan Telesford Washington M 8

9 13:18 1383 Noah Fry Washington M 7

10 13:25 1314 Mason Christensen Roosevelt M 7

11 13:27 1353 Adler Leicht Drexler M 7

12 13:28 1339 Liam Gibbs Mazz M 7

13 13:32 1345 Will Cearlock Mazz M 7

14 13:34 1375 Liam McNamara East Dubuque M 7

15 13:36 1393 Ayden Schauer Washington M 8

16 13:37 1331 Aiden Sainci Roosevelt M 8

17 13:55 1384 Jonah Wernimont Washington M 8

18 13:58 1363 John Fry Drexler M 8

19 14:01 1371 Phoenix Bihl Drexler M 8

20 14:05 1377 Caden Ritt East Dubuque M 7

21 14:06 1351 Isaac Schultz Drexler M 7

22 14:07 1333 Mason Capalla Mazz M 8

23 14:09 1347 Truman Babler Mazz M 7

24 14:21 1327 Christopher Oberfoell Roosevelt M 8

25 14:25 1325 Andrew Peterson Roosevelt M 8

26 14:34 1386 Jack Hohmann Washington M 7

X 27 14:36 1313 Colin Fueger Roosevelt M 7

X 28 14:38 1307 Zenner Lawler Roosevelt M 7

29 14:39 1381 Connell Ellerbeck Washington M 7

X 30 14:58 1317 Landon Brock Roosevelt M 7

31 14:59 1374 Levi Raap East Dubuque M 7

32 15:00 1388 Franklin Foote Washington M 8

X 33 15:04 1309 Silas Hamel Roosevelt M 7
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Dubuque Middle School Meet, hosted by Washington 

Dubuque Soccer Complex 

September 07, 2023

70 degrees 7 MPH Wind

X 34 15:05 1397 Carter Herber Jefferson M 7

35 15:06 1350 Laurence Davis Mazz M 7

X 36 15:07 1390 Oliver Smith Washington M 8

X 37 15:08 1398 Austin Parker Jefferson M 7

38 15:09 1343 Austin Noel Mazz M 7

X 39 15:11 1355 Gavin Henn Drexler M 7

X 40 15:17 1396 Leeland Drewelow Washington M 8

41 15:21 1337 JC Wilson Mazz M 8

X 42 15:24 1335 Aiden Reicks Mazz M 8

X 43 15:27 1349 Corbin McDermott Mazz M 7

X 44 15:32 1303 Owen Sartori Roosevelt M 7

45 15:35 1378 Lucas Callahan East Dubuque M 7

X 46 15:43 1356 Enrique Jackson Drexler M 7

X 47 15:45 1365 Zach Castro Drexler M 8

X 48 15:56 1341 Myles Rempe Mazz M 7

X 49 15:58 1323 Reagan Ellis Roosevelt M 8

X 50 16:10 1346 Isaiah Coakley Mazz M 7

X 51 16:11 1340 Jude Moore Mazz M 7

X 52 16:24 1387 Paul Dodds Washington M 7

X 53 16:28 1344 Peter Gooden Mazz M 7

X 54 16:29 1352 Willy Klapatauskas Drexler M 7

X 55 16:38 1359 Eli Miller Drexler M 7

X 56 16:45 1338 Luke Klostermann Mazz M 8

X 57 16:46 1364 Joey Tracy Drexler M 8

X 58 16:53 1391 Joshua Ehrlich Washington M 7

X 59 16:55 1332 Christian Roling Mazz M 8

X 60 17:00 1367 Michael Alt Drexler M 8

X 61 17:04 1394 Xander Edmonds Washington M 7

X 62 17:08 1305 William Sindt Roosevelt M 7

X 63 17:09 1308 Nolan Davis Roosevelt M 7

X 64 17:12 1321 Evan Froistad Roosevelt M 8

X 65 17:13 1382 Zach Bailey Washington M 8

X 66 17:14 1368 Kai Chesterman Drexler M 8

X 67 17:15 1369 Wes Hasten Drexler M 8

X 68 17:18 1336 Carter Pape Mazz M 8

X 69 17:19 1334 Tenzin Meehan Mazz M 8

X 70 17:30 1311 Kiefer Hein Roosevelt M 7

X 71 17:31 1372 Ethan Kirschbaum Drexler M 8

X 72 17:32 1399 Cade Bonert Jefferson M 7

X 73 17:33 1310 Brady Buchenau Roosevelt M 7

X 74 17:35 1358 Clark Hubanks Drexler M 7

X 75 17:46 1354 John Sprank Drexler M 7

X 76 17:51 459 Leo Wolfe Drexler F 7

X 80 17:51 1370 Jude Tinney Drexler M 8
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X 81 17:58 1319 Chase Meyer Roosevelt M 7

X 77 17:59 1380 Zack Thomas Washington M 7

X 78 18:08 1357 Oliver Briggs Drexler M 7

X 79 18:42 1392 Linkan Hicks Washington M 8

X 82 19:07 1328 Tavian Routley Roosevelt M 8

X 83 19:09 1366 Elliot Richardson Drexler M 8

X 84 19:23 1342 Atticus Kremers Mazz M 7

X 85 19:24 1389 Nathan Hammer Washington M 7

X 86 19:26 1379 Arling Kelly Washington M 7

X 87 19:35 1324 Sylas Harrison Roosevelt M 8

X 88 19:52 1315 Liam Duffy Roosevelt M 7

X 89 23:20 1316 Mack McDonald Roosevelt M 7

X 90 23:42 1400 Eric Peterson Jefferson M 8

X 91 27:14:00 1348 Liam Heim Mazz M 7

Ripperger
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